

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3319/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2001 in CW 6540/99
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

AIRPORT EMPLOYEES FEDERATION OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With
SLP(C)No.3330/2002

(with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.2200/2002

(with appln. for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned
judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 18/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWALFor Petitioner (s) Mr. PV Dinesh, Adv.
Ms. Sindhu TP, Adv. for
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv. for
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.For Respondent (s) Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Rai, Adv.
Mr. Amit Aggarwal, Adv. for
Mr. Vineet Kumar, Adv.Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.
Mr. AP Singh, Adv. for
Mr. VB Joshi, Adv.for UOI Mr. Altaf Ahmed, ASG
Ms. V Mohana, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2In view of the letter circulated these matters are
adjourned for two weeks for filing rejoinder-affidavit.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master